
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2018 - 2019

8/28/2018

Dr. Judy Duvall Faculty 5001 jjduvall@tntech.edu 2021
Mrs. Kelsey Hulgan Administrative 5162 khulgan@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Cassandra Gronendyke Administrative 5166 cgronendyke@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Judy Riggsbee Administrative 5006 jriggsbee@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. David Larimore Faculty 5042 dlarimore@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Donna Wallis Administrative 5041 dwallis@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Allen Driggers Faculty 5064 edriggers@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Lori Maxwell Faculty 5052 lmmaxwell@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Debbie Barnard (Chair) Faculty 5061 dbarnard@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Kendall Street Student kpstreet42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Nick Lawson Student nwlawson42@students.tntech.edu 2019

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Brandon Johnson 
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